
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
70 
72 
29 
48 
22 
96 
34 
12 
69 
31 
55 
14 
13 
71 
51 
15 
25 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Benjamin Gloddy 
David Kohlstaedt 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Blake Davis 
Gus Rodio 
Cody Wyman 
Jack Roach 
Hayden Bicknese 
Kayla Yaakov 
Aden Thao 
Chase Black 
Owen Williams 
Ryan Cresap 
Cale Essman 
Alex Ricci 
Andrew Gawer 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
Landers Racing 
Veloce Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
N2 Racing 
Rodio Racing 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
BARTCON Racing 
Calishine Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Calishine Racing 
S&R Racing 
Cale Essman Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:36.546 
1:36.786 
1:37.815 
1:38.069 
1:38.160 
1:38.162 
1:38.704 
1:38.898 
1:39.179 
1:39.637 
1:39.758 
1:40.191 
1:40.582 
1:41.629 
1:42.857 
1:43.448 
1:46.309 

Diff 

0.240 
1.269 
1.523 
1.614 
1.616 
2.158 
2.352 
2.633 
3.091 
3.212 
3.645 
4.036 
5.083 
6.311 
6.902 
9.763 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:36.637 
1:38.089 
1:38.826 
1:38.419 
1:38.938 
1:39.950 
1:38.704 
1:39.355 
1:40.707 
1:41.126 
1:40.402 
1:41.204 
1:42.722 
1:42.714 
1:46.083 
1:43.448 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:36.546 
1:36.786 
1:37.815 
1:38.069 
1:38.160 
1:38.162 
1:38.904 
1:38.898 
1:39.179 
1:39.637 
1:39.758 
1:40.191 
1:40.582 
1:41.629 
1:42.857 
1:43.601 
1:46.309 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

STG Junior Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 


